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FEB. 02, 2007

SB 125

SB 243

SB 161

SB 205

SB 74

SB 193

SB 136

SB 172

SB 177

SB 181

Harrington, D

Balyeat, J

Laible, R

Jent, L

Jent, L

Laslovich, J

Tropila, J

Tropila, J

Squires, C

Cobb, J

State hospital forensic exam, treatment, commitment, transfer

Revise military special hunting and fishing license

Revise captive insurance laws

Eliminate vacancy saving application to game wardens

Revise title loan act

Increase time to file petition to remove child from home

Revise meeting frequency for Board of Veteran's Affairs

Clarify definition of lobbying to include legislators or legislature

Extend time for challenging agency actions

Revise deadlines for write-in candidates to conform to mail election timelines

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 23

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

9 )

10 )

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Finance and Claims; Vote: 18 - 1

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 1

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 1

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 9 - 0

(S) State Administration; Vote: 9 - 0

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

SENATE AGENDA
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SB 208

SB 237

SB 228

SB 116

SB 11

SB 239

Tropila, M

Brueggeman, J

Laslovich, J

Brueggeman, J

Cocchiarella, V

Balyeat, J

Traffic regulation for nonfunctioning traffic signal

Revise studded tire laws

Revise laws on driver education courses

Security freeze authority for consumer credit reports

PERS exemption for legislative session staff

Revise driver's license laws for military personnel

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 

 

 

 


